
y|∆|

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

G
ap

 fr
ac

tio
n

ATLAS
Epos 1.99.crmc.1.2 lhc
Herwig 7.2.1 softTune
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 8.315 default

7000 GeV pp Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(ATLAS_2011_I917526)

TP=#
0

<210, Fwd/Bwd QTPy| for 180<#∆Gap fraction vs |

0 2 4 6
y|∆|

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


